
EN 61340-5-1

Specifications:

All the cables are spiral type

Covered with Non-Conductive PU Insulation

Built with 1MΩ safety resistance, 

Can withstand 1250 volts DC for at least one minute

Use Type: Reusable

Item No

1903EC025

1903EC026

1903EC027

1903EC028

Cable Length(mm)

1800

3000

1800

3000

Connect to Mat

10mm Stud/4mm 

Snap

Termination Type

M4 Ring Terminal

M4 Ring Terminal

Banana Plug/ Crocodile Clip

Banana Plug/Crocodile Clip

Color

Blue 

Black

Blue

Black


